



**AA SLUSH, RASPBERRY PASSION**

**Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size: EACH  
Serving per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving  
Calories: 60 Calories from Fat 0

	% Daily Value <sup>2</sup>
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0.0g	0%
Trans Fat <sup>1</sup> 0.0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 10mg	0%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 15.0g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0.0g	0%
Sugars 11.0g	
<b>Protein</b> 0.0g	0%

Vitamin A 10% Vitamin C 100%  
Calcium 0% Iron 0%



<sup>1</sup> - Trans Fat value is provided for informational purposes only, not for monitoring purposes.

<sup>2</sup> - Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

\*N/A\* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient.

**Allergens**

Milk	Egg	Peanut	Tree Nut	Fish	Shellfish	Soy	Wheat
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

YES = Present NO = Absent ? = Undefined

**NOTICE:** The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.



## Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container  
**Serving size 4 oz (120 mL)**

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 60**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 10mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 15g	<b>5%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
Vitamin A 90mcg	10%
Vitamin C 90mg	100%
Vitamin D 2mcg	10%
Calcium 13mg	2%
Potassium 105mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS:** Water, Apple Juice Concentrate, Pear Juice Concentrate, Maltodextrin, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Cellulose Gum, Vitamin A Palmitate, Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3).

## Case Specifications

CASE COUNT	60
CASE DIMENSIONS	12 x 10 x 8
PALLET TIE & HIGH	80 (16 x 5)
CASE GROSS WEIGHT	19.5 lbs.
PALLET WEIGHT	1600 lbs.
CUBE	0.56
SHELF LIFE	12 months

#13009

**RASPBERRY PASSION FRUIT**



**Allergen & Sensitive Ingredient**  
(One form per supplied item)

<b>Product: Cool Tropics Slush Pouch Kiwi Strawberry, Paradise Punch, Blue Raspberry, and Raspberry Passionfruit</b>	<b>Product Code Number: 12002-R4, 12004-R4, 13001, 13009</b>
<b>Company: Tropical Paradise, Inc. dba Cool Tropics</b>	<b>Contact Name &amp; Number: Stephen Dancey      800-510-8890</b>

Fill in the following chart for each product you supply to the Anne Arundel County Public Schools.

√ Yes or No.

Component	Present in Product?
Milk	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Egg	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Peanut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Tree Nut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Fish	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Shellfish	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Soy	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Wheat	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No

Is there a policy to prevent cross contamination?     Yes       No

Is this product produced in a peanut free facility?     Yes       No

Is this product produced in a tree nut free facility?     Yes       No

**IF FOR ANY REASON, THERE ARE MODIFICATIONS TO THIS PRODUCT, YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR UPDATING YOUR RECORDS AND NOTIFYING US IMMEDIATELY.**

Form completed by:

Stephen Dancey  
Signature of Representative

03/16/2023  
Date

COO  
Title